
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT OFFICER (BUILDINGS) KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT. 

 

            Phone No. 0722/573773.    TC/G-55/            566       /2011. 

        Kash: @ K.Kot     07     /  06 /2011. 

  

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

1. District Officer (Buildings) Kashmore @ Kandhkot invites sealed tenders on items rates from interested 
 contractors / firms for the following works. 
 
 

 

S.No. Name of Scheme    Estimated  Time   Earnest Tender Fee  

      Cost   Allowed  Money  
 

01. Construction / Repairing of Panchaiti  
 Mandar at Kashmore  
 (a) Civil Work   2.450 (M) 06 Months 02%  3000/- 
 

 (b) Electric Work   0.200 (M) 06 Months 02%  500/-  
  
 

2. Eligibility: Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council for year 2011 in reflect above category. 
 

3. Qualification: 
  (i) List of two similar assignments under-taken over the past 7 years. 
  (ii) Details of equipments, machineries and transport owned by firm / contractor. 
  (iii) Financial Statement (summary) and income tax return for the last 3 years. 
  (iv) List of litigation (if any) and nature of litigation. 
  (v) Affidavit that firm has never been black listed. 
  (vi) Names, Qualification and Experience of Technical Staff working with Firm. 
 
4. Method of Procurement. Single Stage Single Envelope. 
 

5. Terms & Conditions. 
 (a) Under following condition bid will be rejected. 
 (i) Conditional and telegraphic bids / tenders, 
 (ii) Bids not accompanied by bid security of required amount and form.1 
 (iii) Bids received after specified date and time. 
 (iv) Black listed firms. 
 (v)  The undersigned reserved the Right accepting / rejecting any or all tender without assigning a reason there of. 

 

S.No. Date of Receipt of 
Applications for Invited 
Works (Tender Works) 

The Date of Issue (Sale) of 
Tender 

The Receipt Bank of the 
Tender (Issued) or Solid 

i.e Dropping in to 
Tender Box 

The date of opening 
Tender i.e opening 

box before the under 
Committee 

 1st Date 
 

   

Date  25-06-2011 17-06-2011 25-06-2011 25-06-2011 
 

Time From 9.00 A.M to  
14.00 Hours 

From 9.00 A.M to  
14.00 Hours 

From 9.00 A.M to 
 14.00 Hours 

 
14.30 Hours 

 

  The tenders of their representative may be present at the time opening of tenders if they so desired              
(At their will). 
 
 
  
  

Copy fwc’s to:- 
 

01. The Worthy District Coordination Officer / Administrator   Kashmore @ Kandhkot. 

02. The Secretary Information (Technology) Government of Sindh Karachi for information and insertion  on Government 

Website. 

03. The Director (A&F) SPPRA/3-15 Government of Sindh, Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, Planning & 

Development  Department Karachi alongwith soft hard copy of N.I.T for favour of information and placing on 

website. 
 

04. The Executive District Officer Works & Services Kashmore @ Kandhkot for favour of information. 

05. The District Officer (Roads , Education Works) Kashmore @ Kandhkot for favour of information wide publicity. 
 

06. The Deputy District Officer (Buildings) Kandhkot / Kashmore for information. 
 

07. Copy to Notice Board.        

      

 

DISTRICT OFFICER (BUILDINGS) 

KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT. 

DISTRICT OFFICER (BUILDINGS) 

KASHMORE @ KANDHKOT. 


